2024 Top 200 Non Pro Riders
Categories 2, 6, 8,11

*Not eligibility list - does not include the fall back rule. To check eligibility
please use the eligibility tool in ReinerSuite

Rank  Name Earnings
1 Schumacher, Gina-Maria $399,155.05
2 McCutcheon, Mandy $220,732.80
3 Zimmerman, Taylor A $188,417.23
4 McCutcheon, Lexi $186,065.30
5 Colston, Lane $177,476.16
6 Fappani, Tish S $162,450.46
7 Zehetbauer, Anna-Maria $155,981.22
8 Muehlstaetter, Kim L $153,465.89
9 Fumagalli, Michelle $137,971.12
10 Greenleaf, Jennifer S $132,708.86
11 Roper, Indy $122,606.06
12 Love, Lauren $90,820.40
13 Thorson, Allison R $83,189.02
14 Lasaponara, Alea $66,600.81
15 Fonck, Jody $65,547.49
16 Bell, Joetta $63,333.09
17 Schmersal, Addisyn $61,150.26
18 Stillo, Andrea $58,675.16
19 De lulio, Fabio $56,673.00
20 Marshall, Krista M $55,376.82
21 Bourassa, Elisabeth $54,502.65
22 Brown, Jillane B $51,749.05
23 Latimer, Dani $47,734.40
24 Rafacz, Madison H $47,563.41
25 Warren, Gavin $46,701.95
26 Speidel, Adrienne $45,467.92
27 Medows, Jack R $45,314.32
28 Brutsaert, Bo $42,864.22
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Vazquez, Mariana
Price, Kelsey L
Humphrey, Ryan M
Keller, Jessicah
Fumagalli, Patrizio
Vanlandingham, Emma
McGee, David T
Rapp, Alicia
Ambrosini, Carlo
Gottschalk, Greg A
Lansidel, Kim A
Flessner, Kelsey R
McDowell, Mason L
Asmussen, Jesse
Boer, Julie

Warn, Kylie

Ferrarol, Francesca
Gilliam, Jennifer L
LeGrand, Matt
Blumer, Jenna L
Clausen, Shelby
Leone, Tricia A
Opell, Emily S
Strambach, Heike
Zagaria, Antonio
Sternberg, Francesca
Vokoun, Cori

Hof, Yehonatan
Hicks Mathison, Monica
Wiederholt, Charles P
Martinotti, Audrey
Whitmarsh, Jade M
De Bellefeuille, Andre

$41,470.40
$41,090.12
$40,203.36
$39,894.44
$39,862.36
$39,152.58
$37,815.61
$36,687.57
$35,814.13
$34,121.13
$33,652.23
$32,201.79
$31,630.80
$31,252.01
$31,198.86
$30,863.29
$30,161.41
$29,609.35
$29,158.35
$28,361.48
$28,285.43
$28,158.46
$27,789.04
$27,750.00
$27,363.23
$27,356.42
$26,704.26
$26,637.23
$26,611.73
$26,594.72
$26,116.59
$25,933.34
$25,818.87
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Thomas, Calla J
Smith, Samantha
Jons, Sarah R

Head, Chalyce D
Boyd, Jesse

Roux, David
Valcich, Carin
Pacheco Cuevas, Ruben
Anthony, Brianna
Hurd, Mark
Meimerstorf, Jenna A
Kleiblova, Kristyna
Bell, Laura
Giarratano, Alexandre
Vermeiren, Ingrid
Kompatscher, Elena
Bonzano, Manuel
Wiggins, Kristi

Wilk, Georgia

Monti, Valentina
Donahue, Adam J
Horner, Faith
Morgenstern, Molly K
Kellmer, Jenna
Rifeser, Ewald
Clutter, William
Kamphuis, Joline
Augustin, Landon S
Silvia, Biagini
Capitelli, Angelo
Winard, Chandler
Leal, Miranda

Iniguez Ortiz, Ricardo

$25,363.16
$25,351.66
$25,213.83
$25,194.37
$24,953.98
$23,742.57
$23,650.48
$22,800.44
$22,331.10
$22,203.35
$22,137.41
$22,100.56
$21,770.24
$21,524.04
$21,344.15
$21,072.51
$20,670.65
$20,570.42
$20,068.22
$19,995.56
$19,420.46
$19,186.57
$19,041.47
$18,146.89
$17,860.65
$17,821.89
$17,802.45
$17,721.67
$17,469.71
$17,426.05
$17,390.21
$17,337.68
$17,080.26
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Nadeau, Benoit

De Priest, Dale L
Zuercher, Nadine
SOLBIATI, ANNALISA
Bauer, Tiffany L
Schaffhauser, Becca K
Flarida, Katsy L
Mizelle, Wayne
Kuenzli, Patricia
Hancock, Michael H
Thiel, Madison A
Peterson, Robert L
Ambrosini, Paolo
Larson, Taylor M
Mazzanti, Matilde

Bell, Trinity

Watering, Arjan v

Ball, Kevin R

Bell, George R
Ketterer, Janine D
Flaherty, Logan M
Hammer, Wolfgang
Zimmerman, Jacob W
Van Den Broeck, Philip
Hubbard, Delacy M
Armenta, Kathleen
Zeni, Martina

Schmid, Sabine
McCutcheon, Lindsey K
Christians, Eduardo
Gianformaggio, Roberta
Bell, Spence

Massa, Camilla

$17,042.56
$16,902.36
$16,875.66
$16,806.51
$16,393.45
$16,168.98
$15,757.01
$15,608.34
$15,608.22
$15,298.81
$15,153.63
$15,064.16
$15,027.25
$14,788.33
$14,596.21
$14,585.90
$14,583.11
$14,447.57
$14,387.98
$14,200.00
$14,160.79
$14,156.80
$14,107.59
$13,972.15
$13,884.34
$13,846.65
$13,755.27
$13,703.00
$13,511.48
$13,382.92
$13,213.13
$13,131.04
$13,119.03
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Raichel, Dean
Armendariz, Guillermo
Becker, Alana C
McBurney, David
Bingham, Luke V
Capobianco, Patrick
Rigott, Verena
Leonard, Tiffany
Gasser, Jan

Johnson, Kiera
MILANO, EDOARDO
Vazquez, Jose

Avila, Kristen M
Gentile, Stephanie
Tishman, Layton A
Webb, Jenna R
Puttkamer, Cody
Abati, Riccardo
Welman, Ayden M
Koch, Taran

Moran, Kelly
Scharroo, Suzanne
Bagby, Tristan
Peplowski, Michael J
De Souza Xavier, Rafael
Bell, Carol

Frediani, Cecilia
Piolanti, Luca
Wetherell, Dana
Voorhees, Sarayah A
Borgia, Steven
Faccincani, Chiara

Kulmer, Morris H

$13,107.15
$13,091.75
$13,017.43
$12,943.73
$12,763.76
$12,613.82
$12,454.85
$12,444.49
$12,407.09
$12,393.90
$12,242.76
$12,221.53
$12,077.88
$11,951.82
$11,940.05
$11,585.64
$11,517.25
$11,464.70
$11,374.98
$11,337.40
$11,238.57
$11,236.60
$11,202.70
$11,188.30
$11,054.99
$10,968.45
$10,752.14
$10,571.97
$10,531.29
$10,326.82
$10,101.71
$10,058.74
$9,981.42
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Grieco, Giuseppe
Nogue Puig, Andreu
Cardi, Olivia

Arnet, Peter
Sizelove, Jeff
Crandon, Catherine C
Neiberger, Payton N
Karasova, Thea
Myers, Meaghan R
Kovick, Lindsay L
Medows, Giorgia G
Knaani, Noga
Trimble, Allison S
Davenport, Lena B
Covarel, Lou
Horner, Kimberly
Verschueren, Dries
Cachat, Mary R
Balko, John P
Peplowski, Kristi C
Weaver, Lynda
Guenser, Marie
Vernon, Paige |
Locker, Sarah L
Porath, Stephanie A
Huentelmann, Barbara
Boeckman, Dee Dee K
Wegner, Franziska
Smith, Tyler

Hall, Mary A
Karasova, Sara
Pagh, Bradley A

Solbiati, Francesca Giulia

$9,892.96
$9,845.23
$9,773.03
$9,602.13
$9,580.01
$9,494.11
$9,381.83
$9,351.51
$9,301.17
$9,291.61
$9,150.51
$8,688.24
$8,627.20
$8,624.71
$8,558.44
$8,493.75
$8,437.66
$8,351.45
$8,347.43
$8,285.85
$8,215.30
$8,183.78
$8,130.40
$8,113.37
$8,100.52
$7,982.48
$7,952.68
$7,877.21
$7,863.87
$7,815.37
$7,733.48
$7,723.15
$7,658.50
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Larcombe, McKinnon
Paul-Foreman, Lindsay
Rogers, Vanessa A
Willis, Bradleann
Mills, Abby K

Popov, Melanie S
Keele, Ric

$7,629.08
$7,570.58
$7,510.15
$7,474.06
$7,450.85
$7,437.68
$7,371.99



